
PSA Workshops, Meeting Demonstrations and Exhibitions 2025

Date Type Location Artist Topic

Tue, February 4, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD Karen Christiansen Print making and Pastel: Joyous Possibilities

Sat, February 8, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD Tricia Taylor Underpainting Rocky Headlands

Tue, February 11, Zoom Demonstration ZOOM Karol Oakley Clouds and skies

Tue, February 18, Meeting Demonstration Sunshine Coast QLD Karen King Get Loose

Tue, March 4, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Landscape How to Simplify

Sat, March 8, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD Cancelled Cancelled

Tue, March 11, Zoom Demonstration ZOOM Stephie Clark Loose and Expressive Florals:

Tue, March 18, Meeting Demonstration Sunshine Coast QLD Tricia Reust A portrait demonstration over a collaged surface.

Sat, March 22, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Exploring Landscapes: Sky, Land and Water (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, March 23, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Exploring Landscapes: Sky, Land and Water (Day 2 of 2)

Sat, March 29, Workshop Mayfield NSW Jane Wray Conquering the Wave (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, March 30, Workshop Mayfield NSW Jane Wray Conquering the Wave (Day 2 of 2)

Tue, April 1, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD Karol Oakley Skies and Clouds

Tue, April 8, Zoom Demonstration ZOOM Penelope Gilbert-Ng Simplifying the Landscape

Sat, April 12, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD Louise Corke Delicacy

Sat, April 12, Workshop Sunshine Coast QLD Tricia Reust Contemporary Works on Repurposed Papers

Sun, April 13, Workshop Sunshine Coast QLD Tricia Reust Contemporary Works on Repurposed Papers

Tue, April 15, Meeting Demonstration Sunshine Coast QLD Chris Clark Exploring Expressive Colour

Tue, May 6, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD Louise Corke It's not skill alone

Sat, May 10, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Simplify the Landscape

Tue, May 13, Zoom Demonstration ZOOM Louise Corke Making lines with pastel

Tue, May 20, Meeting Demonstration Sunshine Coast QLD Mark Lawrence Sand Dunes

Sat, May 24, Workshop Mayfield NSW Hettie Rowley Soft Pastel Portraits: Capturing Character from Life with a live model (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, May 25, Workshop Mayfield NSW Hettie Rowley Soft Pastel Portraits: Capturing Character from Life with a live model (Day 2 of 2)

Sat, May 24, Workshop Sunshine Coast QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Simplifying the landscape (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, May 25, Workshop Sunshine Coast QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng Simplifying the landscape (Day 2 of 2)

Tue, June 3, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD Louise Corke Fragile Things

Tue, June 10, Zoom Demonstration SET SUBJECT Comp ZOOM Gill Allen Semi-Abstracted Landscape - Colour Clash

Sat, June 14, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD David Wells Portraits

Sat, June 14, Workshop Mackay QLD Karol Oakley Waterscapes in Soft Pastel (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, June 15, Workshop Mackay QLD Karol Oakley Waterscapes in Soft Pastel (Day 2 of 2)

Tue, June 17, Meeting Demonstration Sunshine Coast QLD Louise Corke The artist's intention

Sat, June 21, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Petronella van Leusden Expressive Portraits: Finding the Essentials. (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, June 22, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Petronella van Leusden Expressive Portraits: Finding the Essentials.  (Day 2 of 2)

Sat, June 21, Workshop Scone, NSW Paul McCarthy Come For A Scribble (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, June 22, Workshop Scone, NSW Paul McCarthy Come For A Scribble (Day 2 of 2)

Tue, July 1, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD Alex Louisa PanPastels in Black and White:

Tue, July 8, Zoom Demonstration ZOOM Janet Hayes Portrait or Figures

Sat, July 12, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD Petronella van Leusden Portraiture  in tone and gesture

Tue, July 15, Meeting Demonstration Sunshine Coast QLD Alex Louisa PanPastels in Colour:

Tue, August 5, Exhibition Starts Bribie Island, QLD N/A Annual Exhibition

Tue, August 5, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD Petronella van Leusden Portraiture in Tone and Gesture. 

Sat, August 9, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD Chris Blake TBA

Sat, August 9, Annual Exhibition Awards Ceremony  2-4 PM Bribie Island, QLD N/A Annual Exhibition

Tue, August 12, Zoom Demonstration ZOOM Ricky Schembri Landscape/farm scene in pastel

Sun, August 17, Exhibition Finishes Bribie Island, QLD N/A Annual Exhibition

Tue, August 19, Meeting Demonstration Sunshine Coast QLD Penelope Gilbert-Ng What to look for and simplifying the Landscape

Sat, August 30, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Mark Lawrence Rural Gum Tree Landscapes (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, August 31, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Mark Lawrence Rural Gum Tree Landscapes (Day 2 of 2)

Sat, August 30, Workshop Warren, NSW Tricia Taylor Pastels 101 (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, August 31, Workshop Warren, NSW Tricia Taylor Pastels 101 (Day 2 of 2)

Tue, September 2, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD Chris Clark Colour in Landscape

Tue, September 9, Zoom Demonstration ZOOM Julie Freeman Hyper realistic  Still life Study

Sat, September 13, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD Tricia Reust Preparing various surfaces for pastel

Tue, September 16, Meeting Demonstration Sunshine Coast QLD Petronella van Leusden Capturing Likeness & Light

Sat, September 20, Workshop Mackay QLD Petronella van Leusden Vibrant Colours

Sun, September 21, Workshop Mackay QLD Petronella van Leusden Vibrant Colours

Sat, September 27, Workshop Mayfield NSW Amanda McLean Chasing Clouds.  An in-depth look at Clouds in Soft Pastel. 

Sun, September 28, Workshop Mayfield NSW Amanda McLean Still Waters…. Rivers and Streams in Soft Pastel 



PSA Workshops, Meeting Demonstrations and Exhibitions 2025

Date Type Location Artist Topic

Wed, October 1, MP/AP Exhibition Starts Redcliffe, Qld N/A Master Pastellist Exhibition

Sat, October 4, MP/AP Exhibition Official Opening Redcliffe, Qld N/A Master Pastellist Exhibition

Tue, October 7, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD Mark Lawrence Seascape

Sat, October 11, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD Louise Corke Harnessing emotional response to subject

Sat, October 11, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Stephie Clark Wild Beauty: Bringing Untamed Flowers to Life in Pastel Day

Sun, October 12, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Stephie Clark Nature’s Palette: Creating Dynamic Colour Compositions

Tue, October 14, Zoom Demonstration ZOOM Leoni Duff Painting the romantic female portrait with flowers

Tue, October 21, Meeting Demonstration Sunshine Coast QLD Karol Oakley Plein-air Stratégies

Sat, October 25, Workshop Sunshine Coast QLD Mark Lawrence Beach scene with Sand Dune (Day 1 of 2)

Sun, October 26, Workshop Sunshine Coast QLD Mark Lawrence Beach scene with Sand Dune (Day 2 of 2)

Sun, October 26, MP/AP Exhibition Finishes Redcliffe, Qld N/A Master Pastellist Exhibition

Tue, November 4, Meeting Demonstration Mount Gravatt QLD XMAS XMAS

Fri, November 7, Workshop Albany, WA Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour

Sat, November 8, Workshop Albany, WA Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour

Sat, November 8, Meeting Demonstration Gold Coast QLD Karen Christiansen Luscious layers: Mixed Media Underpainting 

Thu, November 20, Workshop Canberra, ACT Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour

Fri, November 21, Workshop Canberra, ACT Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour

Sat, November 22, Workshop Canberra, ACT Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour

Sun, November 23, Workshop Canberra, ACT Dawn Emerson Pastel Tour

Tue, November 11, Zoom Demonstration SET SUBJECT Comp ZOOM Pamela Pretty Complementary Colour Statement

Sat, November 22, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Tricia Reust Landscape with Wet Pastel and Collage

Sun, November 23, Workshop Coorparoo, QLD Tricia Reust Landscape with Wet Pastel and Collage

Non PSA Events

Fri, April 4, PANZ Convention 2025 Starts Alexandra, Otago, N.Z. N/A

Sun, April 6, PANZ Convention 2025 Finishes Alexandra, Otago, N.Z. N/A

Fri, April 4, PANZ Annual Purely Pastel Exhibition  Starts Alexandra, Otago, N.Z. N/A

Sun, May 4, PANZ Annual Purely Pastel Exhibition  
Finishes

Alexandra, Otago, N.Z. N/A

Sun, April 27, Stanthorpe Paintout Start Stanthorpe, QLD N/A

Sun, May 4, Stanthorpe Paintout Finish Stanthorpe, QLD N/A
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